VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 14
28.2.2026r.-10:16

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
18 years and older

Diana PETKOVA
Anna KIRKOVA
Veronika NIKOLOVA
Mia APOSTOLOVA
Veselena DIMITROVA
Hristina KATSARSKA
Vlasia VLASIADU

NogkrowbdpE

15-17 years

1. Gabriela VELICHKOVA
2. Boyana GABROVSKA
3. Savina TSATSOVA

4. Petya STAYKOVA

5. Mihaela KANEVA

6. Elica TANKOVA

7. Elitsa IVANOVA

8. Viktoria DIMITROVA
9. Adelina BOZJILOVA
10. Yana ANGELOVA

11. Gabriela KIREVA

12. Sara-Mari RAMADANI
13. Petya PASHOVA

14. Boryana YANEVA

15. Yoana KOSTOVA

16. Viktoria LYUBENOVA
17. Gergana MIHAYLOVA
18. Dariya KOSEVA

19. Zara PATILOVA

20. Yasmin ISTIKBAL

21. Viktoria GENOVA

22. Sofia KRUMOVA

23. Bojidara POPOVYANSKA
24. |zabela PETROVA

25. Lora KOTEVA

13 - 14 years

Marina GETOVA
Slavina MANOLEVA
Stela DEKOVA
Aleksandra ATANASOVA
Teodora SHUMANOVA
Maraya IVANOVA

Sofia SIMEONOVA
Viktoriya VASILEVA
Sophia TRENDAFILOVA
10. Lili STEFANOVA

11. Yoana NAYDENOVA
12. Gabriela GRUEVA

13. Siana NEDEVA

14. Vasilena PETKOVA

15. Dariya TANANEEVA

©CoNo A~ WNE

YB

00  Sprint Sofia

08 lris

08 Chepinets
06 Levski

06  Mustang

03  Sprint Sofia
07  Damini LV

09 Levski

11  Lokomotiv
11  Phoenix

10 Nsa

09 Cska

09  Sprint Sofia
10 Levski

10 Nsa

09 Mladost'91l
11 Vihren

11  Plovdiv 2019

10  Shampion3

10  Shampion3

11 Plovdiv 2019

11 Levski

11  Sprint Sofia

09  Dobrudzha2021

11  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa

10  Vihren
11 Dobrudzha2021
11  Chepinets

10 Cska
11  Sprint Sofia
10 Beroe

11  Sprint Sofia

12 Nsa

12 Sandanski
12 Aquazard
12 Sprint Sofia
13 Vihren

13 Olympic Sandanski
13 Levski

12 Vsi

12 Levski

12 Sandanski
13  Aquazard

13  Phoenix
12 Cska
13  Phoenix

13  Tsarevets

Time

31.85
36.35
37.66
38.20
39.92
40.16
41.15

35.35
35.50
35.76
37.14
37.18
37.64
37.79
38.10
38.28
38.88
39.76
39.82
39.89
39.99
40.38
40.64
40.78
40.99
41.21
41.59
41.82
42.60
43.15
50.26
54.71

37.34
38.25
39.01
40.36
40.59
42.12
42.15
42.36
42.46
43.05
44.20
45.39
47.25
48.16
48.22

Pts

767
516
464

389
382
355

561
554
542
483
482
464
459
448
442
421
394
392
390
387
376
369
365
360
354
344
339
320
308
195
151

476
443
417
377
370
331
331
326
323
310
287
265
235
221
221

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 14, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Katrin IVANOVA

Milena HRISTOVA
Nikoleta LAZAROVA
Stanimira GENCHEVA
Elif MADZIROVA
Desislava NIKOLOVA
Victoriya TSENOVSKA
Bogana BAIRAKTAROVA

11-12 years

©CoOoNoTOAWNE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Monika VELICHKOVA
Ivayla DARAKCHIEVA
Dea KASABOVA

llona ANGELOVA
Aleksa PISKOVA
Yoanna VANKOVA
Kaya NIKOLOVA

Raya ZLATINSKA
Radina TANEVA
Viktoriya ILIEVA
Hristiana STANEVA
Plamena YORDANOVA
Boyana VANGELOVA
Anna-Mariya TODOROVA
Deya KASABOVA
Plamena VASILEVA
Siyana PETROVA

Nikol KICHUKOVA
Teodora HRISTOVA
Vihra DIMITROVA
Zlatina KALEKANOVA
Deya VELICHKOVA
Dariya SHAKLEVA
Dariya DEKOVA

Galiya ZLATEVA
Boryana STOYCHEVA
Gabriela STOYANOVA
Edzhe HALILOVA

Nikol DIMITROVA

Lora TZANEVA

Deya RUSEVA
Alexandra TRENDAFILOVA
Ema PETROVA
Daniela HRISTOZOVA
Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA
Daniela ZGUREVA
Dariya NIKOLOVA
Katerina HRISTOVA

10 years

Maria GEORGIEVA
Gabriela SAVOVA
Maria MARINOVA
Kristina TASEVA
Radelina DIMITROVA

YB

13
13
13
13
13
13
12
13

14
14
14
15
14
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15

16
16
16
16
16

Cska

Olympic Sandanski
Mladost'91

Sprint

Mladost'91
Mladost'91
Mladost'91

Smolian

Levski

Smolian

Plovdiv 2019
Olympic Sandanski
Levski

Aquazard

Olimp

Vihren

Nsa

Olympic Sandanski
Akulite

Sprint Sofia
Aquazard
Sandanski

Smolian

Cska

Damini LV

Smolian

Sprint Sofia

Nsa

Smolian

Aquazard

Levski

Aquazard

Levski

Mladost'91

Sprint

Swim For All Ages
Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Slavia

Levski

Levski

Aquazard

Vsi

Sprint

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Akulite

Olympic Sandanski

Vihren

Vsi

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Sandanski

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa

Time
50.12
50.68
51.26
51.64
52.23
52.33
54.98

1:00.22

37.14
39.49
40.93
41.42
42.00
4227
42.30
42.64
43.25
44.06
45.43
45.60
46.61
46.94
47.01
47.06
47.08
47.10
4751
48.00
4857
49.21
49.34
50.06
50.20
50.55
51.80
52.36
52.80
53.07
53.30
54.24
54.60
55.12
55.47
55.94

1:04.60

1:05.38

44.22
47.89
52.10
55.65
1:00.34

Pts

196
190
184
180
174
173
149
113

483
402
361
348
334
328
327
319
306
289
264
261
244
239
238
237
237
237
231
224
216
208
206
197
195
191
178
172
168
165
163
155
152
148
145
141

91

88

286
225
175
143
112
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 14, Women, 50m Breaststroke

9 years and younger

1. Angela BLAZHEVSKA 17 Damini LV 5180 178
2. Krisiya ALISHANOVA 17  Vihren 52.18 174
3. Vyara PRODANOVA 17 Vsi 52.63 170
4. Aleksandra GALABOVA 17 Vsi 5423 155
5. Adriana PETKOVA 17 Olympic Sandanski 55.81 142
6. Gabriela ARHANGELOVA 17 Vsi 56.43 137
7. Asya NIKOLOVA 17  Sandanski 56.81 135
8. Viktorija DARAKCHIEVA 17 Smolian 5793 127
9. Darina KASHUKEEVA 17 Damini LV 58.68 122
10. Gyunyul HALIL 17 Vsi 59.01 120
11. Nelly ARSOVA 17 Cska 59.42 118
12. Antoaneta TODOROVA 17 Nsa 1:01.88 104
13. Iskra STOYANOVA 18  Phoenix 1:03.81 95
14. Petya SPIROVA 17  Mladost'91l 1:04.47 92
15. Stefani ARSOVA 19 Cska 1:06.88 82
16. Sofia CHOLAKOVA 18 Smolian 1:07.74 79
DSQ Nikol STANOEVA 17  Antim Sport
FS
DSQ Siyana KALAYDJIEVA 17 Antim Sport 59.90
FS
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