

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 14
28.2.2026 . - 10:16

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
18 years and older				
1.	00	Sprint Sofia	31.85	767
2.	08	Iris	36.35	516
3.	08	Chepinets	37.66	464
4.	06	Levski	38.20	444
5.	06	Mustang	39.92	389
6.	03	Sprint Sofia	40.16	382
7.	07	Damini LV	41.15	355
15 - 17 years				
1.	09	Levski	35.35	561
2.	11	Lokomotiv	35.50	554
3.	11	Phoenix	35.76	542
4.	10	Nsa	37.14	483
5.	09	Cska	37.18	482
6.	09	Sprint Sofia	37.64	464
7.	10	Levski	37.79	459
8.	10	Nsa	38.10	448
9.	09	Mladost'91	38.28	442
10.	11	Vihren	38.88	421
11.	11	Plovdiv 2019	39.76	394
12.	10	Shampion3	39.82	392
13.	10	Shampion3	39.89	390
14.	11	Plovdiv 2019	39.99	387
15.	11	Levski	40.38	376
16.	11	Sprint Sofia	40.64	369
17.	09	Dobrudzha2021	40.78	365
18.	11	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	40.99	360
19.	10	Vihren	41.21	354
20.	11	Dobrudzha2021	41.59	344
21.	11	Chepinets	41.82	339
22.	10	Cska	42.60	320
23.	11	Sprint Sofia	43.15	308
24.	10	Beroe	50.26	195
25.	11	Sprint Sofia	54.71	151
13 - 14 years				
1.	12	Nsa	37.34	476
2.	12	Sandanski	38.25	443
3.	12	Aquazard	39.01	417
4.	12	Sprint Sofia	40.36	377
5.	13	Vihren	40.59	370
6.	13	Olympic Sandanski	42.12	331
7.	13	Levski	42.15	331
8.	12	Vsi	42.36	326
9.	12	Levski	42.46	323
10.	12	Sandanski	43.05	310
11.	13	Aquazard	44.20	287
12.	13	Phoenix	45.39	265
13.	12	Cska	47.25	235
14.	13	Phoenix	48.16	221
15.	13	Tsarevets	48.22	221

VSI - Swimming Cup '26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 14, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 13 - 14 years

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
16.	Katrin IVANOVA	13	Cska	50.12	196
17.	Milena HRISTOVA	13	Olympic Sandanski	50.68	190
18.	Nikoleta LAZAROVA	13	Mladost'91	51.26	184
19.	Stanimira GENCHEVA	13	Sprint	51.64	180
20.	Elif MADZIROVA	13	Mladost'91	52.23	174
21.	Desislava NIKOLOVA	13	Mladost'91	52.33	173
22.	Victoriya TSENOVSKA	12	Mladost'91	54.98	149
23.	Bogana BAIRAKTAROVA	13	Smolian	1:00.22	113

11 - 12 years

1.	Monika VELICHKOVA	14	Levski	37.14	483
2.	Ivayla DARAKCHIEVA	14	Smolian	39.49	402
3.	Dea KASABOVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	40.93	361
4.	Ilona ANGELOVA	15	Olympic Sandanski	41.42	348
5.	Aleksa PISKOVA	14	Levski	42.00	334
6.	Yoanna VANKOVA	15	Aquazard	42.27	328
7.	Kaya NIKOLOVA	15	Olimp	42.30	327
8.	Raya ZLATINSKA	15	Vihren	42.64	319
9.	Radina TANEVA	14	Nsa	43.25	306
10.	Viktoriya ILIEVA	14	Olympic Sandanski	44.06	289
11.	Hristiana STANEVA	14	Akulite	45.43	264
12.	Plamena YORDANOVA	14	Sprint Sofia	45.60	261
13.	Boyana VANGELOVA	14	Aquazard	46.61	244
14.	Anna-Mariya TODOROVA	15	Sandanski	46.94	239
15.	Deya KASABOVA	14	Smolian	47.01	238
16.	Plamena VASILEVA	14	Cska	47.06	237
17.	Siyana PETROVA	15	Damini LV	47.08	237
18.	Nikol KICHUKOVA	14	Smolian	47.10	237
19.	Teodora HRISTOVA	15	Sprint Sofia	47.51	231
20.	Vihra DIMITROVA	15	Nsa	48.00	224
21.	Zlatina KALEKANOVA	14	Smolian	48.57	216
22.	Deya VELICHKOVA	15	Aquazard	49.21	208
23.	Dariya SHAKLEVA	15	Levski	49.34	206
24.	Dariya DEKOVA	15	Aquazard	50.06	197
25.	Galiya ZLATEVA	15	Levski	50.20	195
26.	Boryana STOYCHEVA	15	Mladost'91	50.55	191
27.	Gabriela STOYANOVA	14	Sprint	51.80	178
28.	Edzhe HALILOVA	14	Swim For All Ages	52.36	172
29.	Nikol DIMITROVA	14	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	52.80	168
30.	Lora TZANEVA	15	Slavia	53.07	165
31.	Deya RUSEVA	15	Levski	53.30	163
32.	Alexandra TRENDAFILOVA	15	Levski	54.24	155
33.	Ema PETROVA	15	Aquazard	54.60	152
34.	Daniela HRISTOZOVA	15	Vsi	55.12	148
35.	Aleksandra ALEKSANDROVA	15	Sprint	55.47	145
36.	Daniela ZGUREVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	55.94	141
37.	Dariya NIKOLOVA	14	Akulite	1:04.60	91
38.	Katerina HRISTOVA	15	Olympic Sandanski	1:05.38	88

10 years

1.	Maria GEORGIEVA	16	Vihren	44.22	286
2.	Gabriela SAVOVA	16	Vsi	47.89	225
3.	Maria MARINOVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	52.10	175
4.	Kristina TASEVA	16	Sandanski	55.65	143
5.	Radelina DIMITROVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:00.34	112

Event 14, Women, 50m Breaststroke

9 years and younger

1.	Angela BLAZHEVSKA	17	Damini LV	51.80	178
2.	Krisiya ALISHANOVA	17	Vihren	52.18	174
3.	Vyara PRODANOVA	17	Vsi	52.63	170
4.	Aleksandra GALABOVA	17	Vsi	54.23	155
5.	Adriana PETKOVA	17	Olympic Sandanski	55.81	142
6.	Gabriela ARHANGELOVA	17	Vsi	56.43	137
7.	Asya NIKOLOVA	17	Sandanski	56.81	135
8.	Viktorija DARAKCHIEVA	17	Smolian	57.93	127
9.	Darina KASHUKKEVA	17	Damini LV	58.68	122
10.	Gyunyul HALIL	17	Vsi	59.01	120
11.	Nelly ARSOVA	17	Cska	59.42	118
12.	Antoaneta TODOROVA	17	Nsa	1:01.88	104
13.	Iskra STOYANOVA	18	Phoenix	1:03.81	95
14.	Petya SPIROVA	17	Mladost'91	1:04.47	92
15.	Stefani ARSOVA	19	Cska	1:06.88	82
16.	Sofia CHOLAKOVA	18	Smolian	1:07.74	79
DSQ	Nikol STANOEVA FS	17	Antim Sport		
DSQ	Siyana KALAYDJIEVA FS	17	Antim Sport	59.90	